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Precinct

State

State of Alaska
36-014 Anvik
36-082 Grayling
36-086 Holy Cross
36-114 McGrath
REAA 11 - Absentee
REAA 11 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Registered
Voters

53
116
128
209

506
506

Cards Cast

20
64
43
59

191
191

Voters Cast

20
64
43
59

191
191

2022 Iditarod Area School District REAA

% Turnout

37.74%
55.17%
33.59%
28.23%

N/A

N/A
37.75%
37.75%

State of Alaska

October 4, 2022
OFFICIAL Results
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State State
State of Alaska State of Alaska

36-014 Anvik 20 53 36-014 Anvik 13 5 18
36-082 Grayling 64 116 36-082 Grayling 39 7 46
36-086 Holy Cross 43 128 36-086 Holy Cross 19 7 26
REAA 11 - Absentee 3 0 REAA 11 - Absentee 2 1 3
REAA 11 - Question 0 0 REAA 11 - Question 0 0 0
State of Alaska - Total 130 297 State of Alaska - Total 73 20 93

State - Total 130 297 State - Total 73 20 93
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State State
State of Alaska State of Alaska

36-014 Anvik 20 53 36-014 Anvik 16 3 19
36-082 Grayling 64 116 36-082 Grayling 47 6 53
36-086 Holy Cross 43 128 36-086 Holy Cross 39 1 40
REAA 11 - Absentee 3 0 REAA 11 - Absentee 2 0 2
REAA 11 - Question 0 0 REAA 11 - Question 0 0 0
State of Alaska - Total 130 297 State of Alaska - Total 104 10 114

State - Total 130 297 State - Total 104 10 114
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State State

State of Alaska State of Alaska
36-114 McGrath 59 209 36-114 McGrath 51 8 59
REAA 11 - Absentee 2 0 REAA 11 - Absentee 2 0 2
REAA 11 - Question 0 0 REAA 11 - Question 0 0 0
State of Alaska - Total 61 209 State of Alaska - Total 53 8 61
State - Total 61 209 State - Total 53 8 61



